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Height
Depth
Weight

Bracket dimensions:
Width

S
BT

EE

AE515/AE515M
UsB 7— 7L
*F—TaHX 7=

5V
500 mA

USB TR A—T14F AR
FHAT A—T4FNEAN
3.5mm ¥ vy)

2x1.8W (THD10% LLTF) (USB 3.0)
2x10W (THD10% LLTF) (USB 2.0)
84 dB +3 dB

443 mm
35 mm
60.43 mm
440 g

230.11 mm

56.08 mm (2.21 4 > F)
63.57 mm (2.50 A > F)
74 g (0.16 Ib)
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